Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th

Tier 2
9th
10th
11th
12th
T-13th
T-13th
T-15th
T-15th

Cy Klein

Philip Ngo
Mike Wicken
Fraser Dow
Jeff Fox
Shawn Rowan
Ezon Auyoung

Remi Gauthier

Nick Searancke

Paul Mend
Mike Tan
Garret Peters
Kevin Chiu

Shane Grovue

Terry Multhauf

Bob Briggs

Volleyball BC - 2016 Amateur Provincials - Results

MEN

Taka Ando

Raymond Chow

Alex Seres

Nathan Sean

Derek Wilson

Witold Wardziukiewicz
Brian Southin

Jean Philippe Blais

Jeff Meursing
Michael Perra
Gabe Padva
Josh Smith
Barry Law
Brett Rodway
Terry Vinet

Dean Bacus

Tier 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th
9th
10th

Tier 2
11th
12th
13th
14th
T-15th
T-15th
T-17th
T-17th

WOMEN

Brett Hastings
Linda Chen

Lesley Cuddington
Sarah Ripplinger
Carlyle Machinski
Alanna Iggulden
Billie Aaltonen
Karly Keshavarzi
Jessica Bartlett

Victoria Chemko

Maxine Cunningham
Cloelle Vernon
Abby Carroll

Sandy Kwan

Lana Topham

Lina Saba

Holly Popenia

Sarah Cheung

Maggie Li

Holly Black

Leigh Boyle

Monika Gamero
Yasemin Parkinson
Kat Grant

Kristin Lambiris
Monika Starczynowski
Megan Rich

Alison Boyd

Valerie Athaide
Krista Ettles
Bailey Victoria
Dayna Bango
Stina Hiemstra
Jessica Savarese
Brenna Singh

Farryn Robins



